
  

agenda  

  

Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting   

April 17, at 5:30-6:30 PM  

ZOOM Meeting ID: 845 9622 4163  
  

 

5:25-5:30PM  Community Announcements  Pre-meeting (Join to see 

what’s happening in District 

2 via digital flyer 

presentation)  

5:30-5:35 PM  

  

5:35-5:45 PM  

5:45-5:55 PM  

  

5:55-6:05 PM  

6:05-6:15 PM  

  

6:15-6:25 PM  

6:25-6:30 PM  

  

6:30 PM  

Welcome Remarks   

  

Detroit Police Department 

Questions/Answers  

  

Sidewalk Program 

Questions/Answers  

  

CM Office Updates  

Questions/Answers  

  

Closing Remarks  

Council Member Calloway  

  

James E. White, Chief of 

Police 

  

Ron Brundidge, Director of 

Dept. of Public Works 

 

Council Member  

Calloway/Staffer 

  

 

Additional Information:  

Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on May 8th at 8 AM at 

Live6 HomeBase, 7426 W McNichols Road, Detroit, MI 48221. 

  
 

  

  

 

 


