agenda



Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting

April 17, at 5:30-6:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 845 9622 4163

5:25-5:30PM	Community Announcements	Pre-meeting (Join to see what's happening in District 2 via digital flyer presentation)
5:30-5:35 PM	Welcome Remarks	Council Member Calloway
5:35-5:45 PM 5:45-5:55 PM	Detroit Police Department Questions/Answers	James E. White, Chief of Police
5:55-6:05 PM 6:05-6:15 PM	Sidewalk Program Questions/Answers	Ron Brundidge, Director of Dept. of Public Works
6:15-6:25 PM 6:25-6:30 PM	CM Office Updates Questions/Answers	Council Member Calloway/Staffer
6:30 PM	Closing Remarks	

Additional Information:

Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on May 8th at 8 AM at Live6 HomeBase, 7426 W McNichols Road, Detroit, MI 48221.